
AHMEDABAD STEELCRAFT LTD. 
CIN : L27109GJ1972PLC011500 

. Regd. Office: 604, North Tower, One-42 Complex·, S/h. Ashok Vatika, 
Nr. Jayantilal Park SRTS, Ambli Sopal Road, Ahmedabad - 380058, India. 

Phone: 91-79-29641996/1997 

T.o, 
The C.orp.orate Relati.on Department 
BSE Limited 
P. J. Towers, . ' 
Dalal Street, Fort, 
Mumbai - 400 001 

Respected Sir / Madam} 

E-mail: ascsteetad1 @gmail.tom 
Web : www.steelcraft.co.in . 

Date: 31/05/2023 

Sub: C.opy.of published Audited Financial Results f.or the Quarter and 
Year ended 31st March, 2023 

Ref C.od~: C.ompaJiy C.ode N.o: 522273 

Please find attached herewith the copy of Audited Financial Results for the 
Quarter and Year ended ' 31st March}· 2023 as published in requisite 
newspaper as per the requirements of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations} 2015. 

Kindly ackn~wledge the receipt of ~his letter as due compliance 'of Listing 
Agreement as per SEBI (Listing .obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations} 2015 .. 

Thanking V.ou 

Y.ours Faithfully 

Siddhi Shah 



WWW.lNDIANEXPRESS.COM 

THE INDIAN EXPRESS, WEDNESDAY, MAY 31 , 2023 

~~~~:R':~~~:' 
CIN:L27109GJ1972PLC011500 

Regd. Offi.: 604, North Tower, 6th Floor, ONE-42 Complex, B/h Ashok Vatika, Nr. Jayantilal Park BRTS, 
Ambli Bopal Road, Ahmedabad - 380058. Gujarat (INDIA) Tele. 79-29641996179-29641997 

Email: ascsteelad1@gmall.com·Webslte: www.steelcraft.co.ln 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR 
THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED ON 31 ST MARCH, 2023 

(Rs. In Lacs) 

Particulars Standalone Quarter ending Standalone year ended 

Total income from 103.74 89.14 78.91 299.73 154.05 
Operations (Net) 

Net Profit Iloss (-) for the 11.15 (-) 18.30 10.40 (-) 62.31 (-) 55.89 
period (before Tax, Exceptional 
and I or Extraordinary items #) 

Net Profit I loss (-) for the 11.15 (-) 18.30 10.32 (-) 62.31 (-) 55.89 
period before tax (after 
Exceptional and I or 
Extraordina items# 

Net Profit I loss (-) for the 10.21 (-) 19.24 9.25 (-) 65.74 (-) 60.05 
period after tax (after Exceptional 
and I or Extraordinary Items#) 

Total Comprehensive Income 8.76 (-) 16.30 1.11 (-) 64.50 (-) 18.08 
for the period [Comprising 
Profit I loss (-) for the period 
(after tax) and Other 
Comprehensive Income 
(after Tax)] 

Equity Share Capital 409.20 409.20 409.20 409.20 409.20 

Reserves (excluding 
Revaluation Reserve) 2086.07 2135.01 

Earnings per share 
(of Rs.1 01- each) 
(Non Annualized) 
Baisc: 0.25 (-) 0.47 0.23 (-) 1.61 (-) 1.47 
Diluted: 0.25 (-) 0.47 0.23 (-) 1.61 (-) 1.47 

Note: 
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of 

the Company at its meeting held on 30th May, 2023. 
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for Quarter & year ended 31st March, 

2023 filled with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarter & year ended Financial Results are avail-
able on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at 
www.steelcraft.co.in 

3. # - Exceptional and lor Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and loss in accordance 
with AS Rules. For Ahmedabad Steelcraft Ltd. 

Place : Ahmedabad 
Ashok C. Gandhi 

Date: 30-05-2023 
Chairman 

(DIN 00022507) 

• J •• • ' . ' 
. ' 



~ ~~~~R' ::r~:-
CIN:L27109GJ1972PLC011500 

Regd. 0ffI.: 604, No rth Tower, 6th Floor, ONE-42 Complex, B/h Ashok Vatlka, Nr. Jayantllal Park BRTS, 
oad, Ahmedabad - 380058. Gujarat (INDIA) Tele. 79-29641996179-29641997 

Sr. 
No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Ambll Bopal R 
Em all: ascsteelad1@gmall.com·Webslte: www.steelcraft.co.ln 

EX 
THE 

TRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR 
QUARTER & YEAR ENDED ON 31 s1 MARCH, 2023 

(Re. In Lacs) 

Particul ars Standalone Quarter ending Standalone year ended 

Total income from 
Operations (Net) 

Net Profit Iloss (-) for the 
Exceptional 

nary items #) 
period (before Tax, 
and I or Extraordi 

Net Profit I loss (-
period before tax ( 

) for the 
after 

Exceptional and I or 
Extraordinary item s# 

Net Profit I loss (-) for the . 
period after tax (afte r Exceptional 

ary Items#) and I or Extraordin 

Total Comprehens Ive Income 
mprising 
the period 

for the period [Co 
Profit I loss (-) for 
(after tax) and Oth er 
Comprehensive In come 
(after Tax)] 

Equity Share Capi tal 

Reserves (excludi ng 
rve) Revaluation Rese 

Earnings per shar e 
(of RS.101" each) 
(Non Annualized) 
Baisc: 
Diluted : 

11.15 

11 .15 

10.21 

8.76 

409.20 

0.25 
0.25 

(-) 18.30 

(-) 18.30 

(-) 19.24 

(-) 16.30 

409.20 

(-) 0.47 
(-) 0.47 

10.40 

10.32 

9.25 

1.11 

409.20 

0.23 
0.23 

(-) 62.31 

(-) 62.31 

(-) 65.74 

(-) 64.50 

409.20 

2086.07 

(-) 1.61 
(-) 1.61 

409.20 

2135.01 

(-) 1.47 I 

(-) 1.4r 

Note: 
1. 

2. 

3. 

The above results 
the Company at it 

have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directo of 
s meeting held on 30th May, 2023. 

The above is an e xtract of the detailed format of financial results for Quarter & year ended 31st March, 
e Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure 2023 filled with th 

Requirements) R egulations, 2015. The full format of Quarter & year ended Financial\Results are avai~ 
site of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia .comandonCompany·swebsite ·at able on the web 

www.steelcraft.co .in . 
# - Exceptional a nd lor Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and loss in accordance 
with AS Rules. 

Place : Ahmedabad 
Date: 30-05-2023 

For Ahmedabad Steelcraft Ltd. 
Ashok C. Gandhi 

Chairman 
(DIN 00022507) 


