### AHMEDABAD STEELCRAFT LTD.



CIN: L27109GJ1972PLC011500

Regd. Office: 604, North Tower, One-42 Complex, B/h. Ashok Vatika, Nr. Jayantilal Park BRTS, Ambli Bopal Road, Ahmedabad – 380 058, India.

Phone: 91-79-29641996 / 1997

E-mail: ascsteelad1@gmail.com
Web: www.steelcraft.co.in

Date: 31/05/2023

To,
The Corporate Relation Department
BSE Limited
P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001

Respected Sir / Madam,

Sub: Copy of published Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023

Ref Code: Company Code No: 522273

Please find attached herewith the copy of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023 as published in requisite newspaper as per the requirements of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of this letter as due compliance of Listing Agreement as per SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Thanking You

**Yours Faithfully** 

For, Ahmedabad Steelcraft Limited

Siddhi Shah

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



# STEELCRAFT LTD

CIN:L27109GJ1972PLC011500

Regd. Offi.: 604, North Tower, 6th Floor, ONE-42 Complex, B/h Ashok Vatika, Nr. Jayantilal Park BRTS, Ambli Bopal Road, Ahmedabad - 380058. Gujarat (INDIA) Tele. 79-29641996 | 79-29641997 Email: ascsteelad1@gmail.com • Website: www.steelcraft.co.in

### EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED ON 31<sup>ST</sup> MARCH, 2023

(Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Stand	alone Quarter	Standalone year ended		
137		31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-12-2022 (Un-audited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from Operations (Net)	103.74	89.14	78.91	299.73	154.05
2	Net Profit /Loss (-) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items #)	11.15	(-) 18.30	10.40	(-) 62.31	(-) 55.89
3	Net Profit / Loss (-) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items#)	11.15	(-) 18.30	10.32	(-) 62.31	(-) 55.89
4 -ori bnic	Net Profit / Loss (-) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items#)	10.21	(-) 19.24	9.25	(-) 65.74	(-) 60.05
oite ex- cois cois cois	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / Loss (-) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	8.76	(-) 16.30	1.11	(-) 64.50	(-) 18.08
6	Equity Share Capital	409.20	409.20	409.20	409.20	409.20
70	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	EAT TOTTO GASTE TOTTO CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE STAT	office solden		2086.07	2135.01
8 iner	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) (Non Annualized)		SCHOOL MATERIAL SCHOOL		ing the state of	oni have Lee
est- pair oite	Baisc : Diluted :	0.25 0.25	(-) 0.47 (-) 0.47	0.23 0.23	(-) 1.61 (-) 1.61	(-) 1.47 (-) 1.47

#### Note:

1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 30th May, 2023.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for Quarter & year ended 31st March, 2023 filled with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarter & year ended Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.steelcraft.co.in

3. # - Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with AS Rules.

Place: Ahmedabad Date: 30-05-2023 For Ahmedabad Steelcraft Ltd.
Ashok C. Gandhi
Chairman
(DIN 00022507)



## STEELCRAFT

CIN:L27109GJ1972PLC011500

Regd. Offi.: 604, North Tower, 6th Floor, ONE-42 Complex, B/h Ashok Vatika, Nr. Jayantilal Park BRTS, Ambli Bopal Road, Ahmedabad - 380058. Gujarat (INDIA) Tele. 79-29641996 | 79-29641997 Email: ascsteelad1@gmail.com • Website: www.steelcraft.co.in

## EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED ON 31<sup>ST</sup> MARCH, 2023

(Rs. In Lacs)

_						The same of the sa
Sr. No.	Particulars	Stand	alone Quarter	Standalone year ended		
		31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-12-2022 (Un-audited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from Operations (Net)	103.74	89.14	78.91	299.73	154.05
2	Net Profit /Loss (-) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items #)	11.15	(-) 18.30	10.40	(-) 62.31	(-) 55.89
3	Net Profit / Loss (-) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items#)	11.15	(-) 18.30	10.32	(-) 62.31	(-) 55.89
4	Net Profit / Loss (-) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items#)	10.21	(-) 19.24	9.25	(-) 65.74	(-) 60.05
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / Loss (-) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	8.76	(-) 16.30	1.11	(-) 64.50	(-) 18.08
6	Equity Share Capital	409.20	409.20	409.20	409.20	409.20
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	or Care	tates 100		2086.07	2135.01
8	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) (Non Annualized)	MEAN RESIDENCE	UZDAN	200	(m) aritim)	The second second
100	Baisc : Diluted :	0.25 0.25	(-) 0.47 (-) 0.47	0.23 0.23	(-) 1.61 (-) 1.61	(-) 1.47 (-) 1.47

#### Note:

 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 30th May, 2023.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for Quarter & year ended 31st March, 2023 filled with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarter & year ended Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.steelcraft.co.in

 # - Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with AS Rules.

For Ahmedabad Steelcraft Ltd.

Ashok C. Gandhi Chairman (DIN 00022507)

Place: Ahmedabad Date: 30-05-2023